
January 2019  

PM Schedule 

 

 

 Monday, January 7 Tuesday, January 8 Wednesday, January 9 Thursday, January 10 

Notes 
No School : Staff Development 
Day ----- ----- ----- 

Snack NO Snack: Fernando Snack: Afghani Snack: Youdall 

Parent 1 SCHOOL Brown Anderson August 

Parent 2  Zalesky Hunter Fradelis 

 Monday, January 14 Tuesday, January 15 Wednesday, January 16 Thursday, January 17 

Notes ----- ----- Parent Workshop : 7-8pm ----- 

Snack Snack: Yeh Snack: Brown Snack: Zalesky Snack: Fradelis 

Parent 1 Hunter Fernando Ayazifar August 

Parent 2 JohnsonG Fisher Youdall Chapetta 

 Monday, January 21 Tuesday, January 22 Wednesday, January 23 Thursday, January 24 

Notes 
No School : Martin Luther King 
Jr. Day 

No School : Martin Luther King 
Jr. Day ----- ----- 

Snack NO NO Snack: Ayazifar Snack: August 

Parent 1 SCHOOL SCHOOL Afghani Anderson 

Parent 2   Yeh Chapetta 

 Monday, January 28 Tuesday, January 29 Wednesday, January 30 Thursday, January 31 

Notes ----- ----- ----- ----- 

Snack Snack: JohnsonG Snack: Fisher Snack: Anderson Snack: Chapetta 

Parent 1 Hunter Brown Afghani Fradelis 

Parent 2 Yeh Fernando Ayazifar Zalesky 

 


